
NOTICE is hereby given of the Treasurer - Tax Collector's intention to sell at public 
auction the tax-defaulted properties which are subject to power of sale and described on 
the attached schedule, and in accordance with Chapter 7 of Part 6 of Division 1 of the 
California Revenue and Taxation Code. 

ITEM 
NO. 

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NUMBER 
ASSESSEE 

MINIMUM PRICE 

DEFAULT NUMBER 
YEAR OF DEFAULT 

RECORDER'S DOCUMENT NO. 

1 001-031-041-000
SAN JACINTO EQUITIES LLC
$24,700.00

DEF060000006
2005-2006 
2011-0031837-00 

2 001-071-010-000
SAN JACINTO EQUITIES LLC
$42,800.00

DEF060000005 
2005-2006 
2011-0031838-00 

3 001-071-016-000
SAN JACINTO EQUITIES LLC 10/4/90
$38,900.00

DEF060000004 
2005-2006 
2011-0031839-00 

4 002-011-033-000
THOMAS STEVEN NEIL
$166,000.00

DEF950000002 
1994-1995 
2000-0033678-00 

5 003-051-015-000
CHINA WOOD PARTNERS
$97,300.00

DEF940000001
1993-1994 
1999-0042734-00 

6 003-061-004-000
SCHMIT JOHN E
$18,600.00

DEF110000031 
2010-2011 
2016-0031136-00 

7 050-590-002-000
KIMBALL TIMOTHY J
$13,100.00

DEF090000007 
2008-2009 
2014-0025661-00 

8 050-590-003-000
OMIATEK FJ&MA REV TR 3/12/04, OMIATEK
FRANK J SURV TR
$32,000.00

DEF080000009
2007-2008 
2013-0035594-00 
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ITEM 
NO. 

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NUMBER 
ASSESSEE 

MINIMUM PRICE 

DEFAULT NUMBER 
YEAR OF DEFAULT 

RECORDER'S DOCUMENT NO. 

9 050-590-004-000
KIMBALL TIMOTHY J
$13,100.00

DEF090000006 
2008-2009 
2014-0025662-00 

10 050-590-008-000
THOMAS JAMES SCOTT
$18,200.00

DEF080000008 
2007-2008 
2013-0035595-00 

11 050-590-018-000
THOMAS STEVEN NEIL
$82,700.00

DEF950000001 
1994-1995 
2000-0033716-00 

12 050-600-006-000
CRAWFORD MERLE
$12,300.00

DEF080000007 
2007-2008 
2013-0035596-00 

13 050-600-008-000
CLARK FAM REV TR OF 05/12/2006, MERTL
VICKY, CLARK MICHAEL A SUCC TR

DEF060000003 
2005-2006 
2011-0031854-00 

$74,200.00

14 050-610-007-000
HINDMARSH SHARON,
HINDMARSH SHARON FEHR

DEF040000002 
2003-2004 
2009-0032948-00 

$14,900.00

15 050-610-008-000
HINDMARSH SHARON,
HINDMARSH SHARON FEHR

DEF040000001 
2003-2004 
2009-0032949-00 

$14,900.00
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